Period: 1 March 2024 - 28 February 2026

NIy HEALTH CHECK-UP PACKAGES

AIA Vitality members get your health checked with 7 discounted packages
from leading hospitals nationwide and earn up to 14,000 AlA Vitality points per
membership year.

V1 Basic Health Check Package V5 Nutrition Consultation Package
V2 Mammogram & Ultrasound Breasts Package V6 Mental Health Consultant Package
V3 PV & Thin Prep or Pap Smear Package V7 Eye Examination Package

V4 Ultrasound Whole Abdomen Package

Regular health check-ups are essential for
your health improvement. Early detection of health risks and
early treatment could prevent complications.

To enjoy our discounted packages, please call to make
an appointment at the participating hospitals. To earn
up to 14,000 AIA Vitality points per membership year,
submit your health results via the AlA+ application.

Don't forget to show your AlA Vltallty

membership card (either a card or an e-card) and your
National ID card at the registration counter upon arrival.
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Health Check Package

Physical Examination

Weight & Height Measurement

Blood Pressure & Pulse Rate Measurement
Urine Analysis

Complete Blood Count

Fasting Blood Sugar

Lipid Profile : Cholesterol
: Triglyceride
: HDL

Liver Function Tests (SGOT, SGPT, Alk. Phosphatase)
Renal Function Test (BUN, Creatinine)
Uric Acid

Chest X-ray

Electrocardiogram : EKG

Digital Mammogram / Mammogram & Ultrasound Breasts
PV & Thin Prep or Pap Smear

Ultrasound Whole Abdomen

Nutrition Consultation

Basic Eye Screening

Visual Acuity test
Autorefractor

Mental Health Consultant (exciude medicine costs and other medical costs)

Medical Report
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Additional health check items:

Prostatic Specific Antigen (PSA)

Stool Occult Blood

Packages Summary:

V1 = Basic Health Check Package

V2 = Mammogram & Ultrasound Breasts Package
V3 = PV & Thin Prep or Pap Smear Package

V4 = Ultrasound Whole Abdomen Package

V5 = Nutrition Consultation Package

V6 = Mental Health Consultant Package

V7 = Eye Examination Package
2/4



Period: 1 March 2024 - 28 February 2026

Province
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Bangkok Hospita

Chaophya Hospital
Thainakarin Hospital
Nakornthon Hospital

Navavej International Hospita
Bangpakok 1 Hospita

Bangpakok 9 International Hospital
Paolo Hospital Kaset

Paolo Hospital Chokchai 4
Phyathai 1 Hospital
Phyathai 2 Hospital
Phyathai 3 Hospital

Phyathai Nawamin Hospital
Phyathai Hospital Phaholyothin
Praram 9 Hospital

Sikarin Hospital

Srisawan Hospital
Ramkhamhaeng Hospital
Vichaiyut Hospital

Samitivej Thonburi Hospital
Synphaet Srinakarin Hospital
Vejthani Hospital

Nonthavej Hospital

World Medical Hospital
Bangkok Hospital Muangraj
Paolo Hospital Rangsit
Chularat 3 International Hospital
Chularat 9 Airport Hospital
Paolo Hospital Samutprakarn
Paolo Hospital Phrapradaeng

Vichaivej International Hospital Omnoi

Mahachai 1 Hospita
Mahachai 2 Hospital
Ekachai Hospita

Phone Number

1719 (24 hr.) or 02-310-3000
02-434-1111, 02-884-7000
02-340-6499 # 3119
02-450-9999 # 1000 -1002
02-483-9999

02-109-1111 #10160
#Health Check Up Center
02-109-9111 # 20205
02-150-0900 # 5348
02-514-4140 # 2451
02-201-4600 # 2149

1772

02-467-1111 # 1818-1819
02-944-7111 # 4006
02-271-7000 # 11380-1

1270 # Health Check Up Center

02-366-9900 , 1728 # 20202
1254 # 2 # 10177
02-743-9999 # 3148
02-265-7777

02-438-9000 # 90120
02-006-8888 # 1266
02-734-0000

02-596-7888

02-836-9999 # 6220 , 6111
032-322-274 -80 # 218 , 233
02-577-8111 # 1432
02-033-2900 # 5078
02-115-2111 # 2239
02-363-2000 # 2310 , 2311
02-818-9000 # 203
02-441-7899

034-424-990 # 1117,1328
02-117-4999 # 2400

Vi

4,700
3,400
3,600
2,500
2,700
2,190

2,500
2,700
2,700
3,500
3,500
3,000
2,700
3,500
3,000
3,350
2,500
3,500
3,000
3,200
2,390
3,000
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,700
3,100
3,100
2,700
2,700
2,500
3,200
3,900

1717 or 034-417-999 # 122, 124 2,600

Health Check Up Fee (THB)

V2OV V& V5 V6 V7 PSA ouron
- 1,800 4,700 650 - - - *300
3,500 1,670 3,000 - - 990 700 170
3,000 1,650 3,000 1,000 - - 670 200
3,800 1,700 2,900 550 2,600 1,000 550 100
3,600 1,900 2,600 - - - - 150
3,150 1,470 - - 1,000 500 - -
3,500 1,700 2,800 - - 700 - 239
3,300 1,900 3,500 - - - - -
3,300 1,900 3,500 - - - - -
3,900 2,000 3,400 - - - 890 290
3,900 2,000 3,400 - - - 990 320
3,900 1,900 2,900 750 1,800 900 900 300
3,600 2,000 3,200 - - 990 1,053 297
3,700 2,000 3,200 650 - - 790 300
- 1,700 3,500 - - 1,000 769 222
3,420 1,860 3,335 - - 125 810 225
3,200 1,500 3,800 200 1,000 450 - -
3,450 1,800 3,350 406 - 1,450 649 225
3,500 1,400 3,500 - - 1,000 600 400
3,200 1,800 3,200 - 1,000 850 - -
2,500 1,750 2,900 - - 750 550 190
3,000 2,000 3,000 500 - 1200 - *180
3,600 1,600 3,200 500 - - 500 -
3,000 1,500 3,000 - - - - -
2,650 1,650 2,650 - - - 700 300
3,300 1,900 3,500 400 - - - -
3,500 1,550 - - - 800 - -
3,500 1,550 - - - 800 - -
3,300 1,900 3,500 - - - - -
3,300 1,900 3,500 - - - - -
3,500 1,500 2,500 500 - 700 550 150
3,600 1,700 3,500 - 1,250 700 - -
- 1,480 2,800 200 - 550 800 200
3,200 1,800 3,800 500 - 800 - 290

Remarks:

1. Show AIA Vitality Membership card together with ID card to get the special prices.

[SEE S I

hospitals directly for updated prices.

6. The special-priced health check packages terms and conditions are under operating policies and

Package V1 - V7 are inclusive of medical report from a doctor.
Valid between 1 March 2024 - 28 February 2026.
Please call to make an appointment in advance.

The prices are subject to change or cancellation without prior notice. Please contact the participating

procedures of each participating hospitals. All participating hospitals are not affiliated with AIA Co., Ltd.
AIA will not be responsible for any services, products and offers provided by the participating hospitals.

*This price is only in the case of service with V1 package.

Packages Summary:

V1 = Basic Health Check Package

V2 = Mammogram & Ultrasound Breasts Package
V3 = PV & Thin Prep or Pap Smear Package

V4 = Ultrasound Whole Abdomen Package

V5 = Nutrition Consultation Package

V6 = Mental Health Consultant Package

V7 = Eye Examination Package
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Province No. Name

NORTHERN REGION

Chiang Rai 1 Bangkok Hospital Chiangrai
Chiang Mai 2 Chiangmai Ram Hospital
Chiang Mai 3 Bangkok Hospital Chiang Mai
Chiang Mai 4 Sriphat Medical Center
Faculty of Medicine, CMU
Phrae 5 Phraechristian Hospital

CENTRAL REGION

Kanchanaburi 1  Synphaet Hospital Kanchanaburi
Nakhonsawan 2

EASTERN REGION

Srisawan Hospital
Chachoengsao 1  Ruampat Chachoengsao Hospital
Chonburi 2 Bangkok Hospital Pattaya

Chanthaburi 3  Bangkok Hospital Chanthaburi
Rayong 4 Bangkok Hospital Rayong

NORTH EASTERN REGION

Khon Kaen 1 Khonkaenram Hospital
Khon Kaen 2 Bangkok Hospital Khonkaen
Khon Kaen 3 Ratchaphruek Hospital

Nakhon Ratchasima 4  Bangkok Hospital Ratchasima

Bangkok Hospital Pakchong

Nakhon Ratchasima 9

Udonthani 6 Aek Udon International Hospital
Udonthani 7 Bangkok Hospital Udon
WESTERN REGION

Tak 1  Nakornmaesot International Hospital

SOUTHERN REGION
nakhon si Thammarat 1 Nakharin Hospital
Songkhla Sikarin Hatyai Hospital
Songkhla

2
3 Bangkok Hospital Hat Yai

Surat Thani 4
5

Bangkok Hospital Surat

Surat Thani Bangkok Hospital Samui

Remarks:

Phone Number

052-051-937

Vi

2,500

052-004-623 # Health Check Up Center 3,382

052-089-888 # 9745
053-936-700

054-511-949 # 2115

034-912-888 # 1006
1254 # 1

033-050-600 # 1211
038-909-077 # Health Promotion Center
039-319-818

038-921-999 # 2102

043-002-002 # 2504-2505
043-042-888 # Health Check Up Center
043-333-555 # 3000-3001
044-015-999 # 4401 , 4321
044-088-960, 044-316-611 # 7130
042-3425555 # 1925
042-188-999 # 1170

055-518-200 # 122

075-312-800, 1133, 1107
074-310-310 # 80202
074-272-800 # 2275
077-956-789
077-429-500 # 2231

1. Show AIA Vitality Membership card together with ID card to get the special prices.

Valid between 1 March 2024 - 28 February 2026.
Please call to make an appointment in advance.

S e

hospitals directly for updated prices.

Package V1 - V7 are inclusive of medical report from a doctor.

6. The special-priced health check packages terms and conditions are under operating policies and
procedures of each participating hospitals. All participating hospitals are not affiliated with AlA Co., Ltd.
AIA will not be responsible for any services, products and offers provided by the participating hospitals.

2,200
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2,400

2,600
1,600

2,990
2,650
2,800
2,500

2,500
3,400
2,190
3,500
3,200
1,800
3,000

3,170

2,200
3,400
2,100
2,300
1,900

The prices are subject to change or cancellation without prior notice. Please contact the participating

V2

3,500

3,800

2,700

2,990
3,650
3,000
3,000

3,500
2,900
2,990
2,000
2,500
3,000
3,000

2,960
3,600
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2,900
2,500

Period: 1 March 2024 - 28 February 2026

Health Check Up Fee (THB)

Stool

Vi Ve V5 V6 V7 PSA o
- 2900 380 - 750 - 300
- 325 - - 1460 605 152
- 3300 1,200 - 1500 - 350
1450 3240 600 - 750 540 165
1920 1950 - - - 450 10
2000 2900 - - - 500 100
15350 2,000 200 500 400 500 180
- 299 - - 800 650 120
1,500 3,900 100 2,000 1,000 900 200
1700 3600 - - 750 - -
1,600 2,900 200 - 800 700 180
1500 2200 - - 800 700 200
1200 2100 - - - - -
1890 2150 470 - - - 18
1500 2700 700 - - 600 -
1500 3000 - - - 80 -
- 2500 350 - 800 750 150
1,800 3,000 300 1500 800 - -
1650 2150 - - - - 135
1100 3000 - - - 700 300
1500 - 550 - 550 - -
1,700 1500 - - 700 600 -
1900 3500 - - - SN

Packages Summary:

V1 = Basic Health Check Package

V2 = Mammogram & Ultrasound Breasts Package
V3 = PV & Thin Prep or Pap Smear Package

V4 = Ultrasound Whole Abdomen Package

V5 = Nutrition Consultation Package

V6 = Mental Health Consultant Package

V7 = Eye Examination Package
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